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5
15:51

4790 m
9.837 

H

LiveScore Bet Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 9.837  (5.281 2.430 1.215 608 303)

PLCPT QUAPT

1
4790

ML: 5,0

76.20

Kool Raoul
6j. b W (Great Pretender - Douma Desbois)

Trainer: L Russell & M Scudamore
Besitzer: The County Set

Jack Power

10.12 Hexham 3 71.7 4049 4.901 6,0 D R Fox Tashkhan, Cushendun
07.11 Hexham 2 71.7 4049 4.901 3,2 Gregor Walkingshaw Out Of The Woods, Rosie Baloo
05.10 Kelso 2 71.2 3265 4.901 6,0 Gregor Walkingshaw Caballo De Guerra, Triple Crown Ted
25.04 Perth 10 71.2 3262 2.640 21,0 Conner McCann Wilstar, Sleedagh, Joeybottles
14.02 Kelso 4 73.0 3265 2.723 2,8 Conner McCann Kiwi Rush, Japetus, Imperfectlyperfect

2
ML: 6,0

76.20

Jena D'oudairies
7j. b S (Buck's Boum - Une D'oudairies)

Trainer: P F Nicholls
Besitzer: Giraffa Racing

Freddie Gingell

06.12 Chepstow 5 67.6 4747 5.651 6,0 Ben Bromley Love Of Neymore, Champagne Chic, Getale
08.11 Wincanton 7 64.4 4300 21.784 7,0 Freddie Gingell Sweet Caryline, Jubilee Alpha, Porter In The
13.05 Worcester 4 73.9 4023 4.193 1,8 H Cobden Hard Dealt, Plus Point, Top Tier Gossip
17.04 Cheltenham 5 66.2 4075 26.015 17,0 H Cobden Greyval, Bethpage, Pretending
16.03 Chepstow 1 72.1 3914 4.193 1,4 H Cobden Bellas Bridge, Benignitas

3
ML: 21,0

76.20

Wolfspear
10j. b W (Fame And Glory - Espresso Lady)

Trainer: D Bourke
Besitzer: Scott Townshend

Callum Bewley

03.12 Haydock 5 71.2 3796 5.809 13,0 Callum Bewley Lets Go To Vegas, Knomorediamonds, Haa
08.11 Kelso 3 70.3 4196 7.393 15,0 Callum Bewley Heart Above, Coniston George
16.10 Ffos Las 4 76.2 4802 4.066 5,0 R T Dunne D'jo Dela Barriere, Isle Of Sark, Weaver's A
16.09 Uttoxeter 2 74.8 4012 4.066 15,0 R T Dunne Oslo, Streamsforth Lad
24.04 Perth 4 73.9 4055 4.753 17,0 Joshua Bryan Kapal Layar, King Roly, The Sainted Canary

4
ML: 4,0

75.30

Biglesisback
6j. b S (Walk In The Park - Asturienne)

Trainer: L Russell & M Scudamore
Besitzer: K Alexander

Gregor Walkingshaw

07.12 Kelso 2 69.9 4196 9.258 2,2 D R Fox La Zoubida, My My My Delilah
07.11 Hexham 2 69.9 3263 4.901 2,2 D R Fox Ninna Collina, Uokhun
25.09 Perth 3 69.9 4055 4.629 5,0 D R Fox Mountain Molly, Herja
03.05 Punchestown 9 73.0 3219 7.438 15,0 Gregor Walkingshaw Vitorio Piel, It's Only A Game, Ladbroke Gro

5
ML: 3,75

74.40

Snowrocco
7j. b S (Shirocco - Lissard Lady)

Trainer: A Nicol
Besitzer: Jayne Sivills

Ryan Mania

11.12 Newcastle 1 73.0 4763 3.248 4,0 Ryan Mania Tees Comp's Clive, Big Zouk
01.11 Ayr 9 73.9 4892 4.225 4,5 Ryan Mania Buzz Iceclear, Themanintheboots, Be The D
28.03 Wetherby 2 74.4 4852 3.169 4,3 B S Hughes Aazza, Ballin Bay
23.01 Wetherby 7 74.4 4852 3.169 8,5 Theo Gillard Paddy O'Mahler, Take A Hike, The Question
02.01 Ayr 4 76.2 4115 4.225 21,0 Theo Gillard Alright Dai, Santa Clarita, So Many Roads

6
ML: 21,0

73.90

Rememberthename
6j. br W (Axxos - Daybreaker)

Trainer: A M Thomson
Besitzer: William George Carrington

Craig Nichol

07.12 Kelso 5 69.9 4564 8.714 21,0 Craig Nichol Glen Road, Authorized Mission, Malicash
25.10 Kelso 3 73.9 4564 4.753 13,0 Lewis Saunders Lucky Manifest, Lets Mingle
11.08 Ballinrobe 2 71.7 3373 4.959 4,2 T A Halford Leave In Secret, Dream Escape
22.07 Ballinrobe 3 71.7 3501 4.959 41,0 T A Halford Dunkerque, Killian's Garden
07.07 Roscommon 6 71.7 3204 4.959 51,0 T A Halford Ryan's Son, We're Back Again, Glitz And Gl

7
ML: 9,0

73.50

Artic Mann
12j. b W (Sulamani - Line Artic)

Trainer: N W Alexander
Besitzer: Alexander, Baxter & Jardine-

Bruce Lynn

08.12 Musselburgh 3 75.7 4792 3.697 7,0 Bruce Lynn You Did, Leader Wing
08.11 Kelso 5 68.0 4196 7.393 12,0 Dominic Hislop Heart Above, Coniston George, Wolfspear
25.09 Perth 3 76.2 4816 4.225 13,0 Dominic Hislop The Flying Poet, Gerrys Wish
08.09 Perth 2 75.7 4816 4.489 13,0 Dominic Hislop Spit Spot, Evenwood Sonofagun
14.05 Perth 4 76.2 5347 5.281 5,5 Bruce Lynn Happy Index, No Rematch, Maggies Boy

8
ML: 13,0

67.60

Wearelongterm
9j. b W (Milan - Fair Ina)

Trainer: Dianne Sayer
Besitzer: Dennis J Coppola & Mrs Dian

Charlie Maggs

08.12 Musselburgh 6 71.2 4753 4.225 11,0 Peter Kavanagh Benefit Ben, Uptown Harry, Cowboy Cooper
08.11 Kelso 2 72.1 4715 3.961 3,0 Charlie Maggs Sir Carnegie, Jirko
25.10 Kelso 3 64.9 4715 5.281 7,5 Charlie Maggs Diamond Dealer, Cosmic Blizzard
25.09 Perth U 69.4 4816 4.225 8,5 Henry Brooke The Flying Poet, Gerrys Wish, Artic Mann
21.07 Cartmel 4 71.7 4256 3.776 7,0 Henry Brooke Jelski, Judicial Review, Am Still Here

Ergebnis: Quoten:


